3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x845492a67edb61fd9cec920f517c94d8a7525773ef

5613d0717b8016bfcseal?

Nov 05, 2023

In block 49,586,297

20:31 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a

9b8ce36a295359

the-void

0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a

9b8ce36a295359

0x09385a960a2e0b6b4516d34153

4da%92cb2a50085

0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a

9b8ce36a295359

Ox3e5c3fel8des53d15e5068838c7

23f60cd86e2ab?

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.000568566593445960
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.003609771570554040
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x845492a67edb61fd9cec920f517c94d8a7525773ef5613d0717b8016bfc5ea19
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x845492a67edb61fd9cec920f517c94d8a7525773ef5613d0717b8016bfc5ea19
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/49586297
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a9b8ce36a295359
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a9b8ce36a295359
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a9b8ce36a295359
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a9b8ce36a295359
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x09385a960a2e0b6b4516d341534da92cb2a50085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x09385a960a2e0b6b4516d341534da92cb2a50085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a9b8ce36a295359
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a9b8ce36a295359
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3e5c3fe18de53d15e5068838c723f60cd86e2ab7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3e5c3fe18de53d15e5068838c723f60cd86e2ab7

Sender / Recipient

Amount

From 0x3e5c3fel8de53d15e5068838c723f60cd8 7.207120 USDC &

7.20 USD

6e2ab7

To Oxcdeeb09aa45f0fa03fbeb4d38d217%9ecald
a3lé64a

Sender / Recipient Amount

From Oxcdeeb60%9aa4S5f0faB3fbeb4d38d 7,207,120
217%ecalal3lbba

To Ox00000000000000000000000000
0000000OEEEE0

From Oxcdeeb60%9aa4S5f0faB3fbeb4d38d 5,937,012

217%ecalal3lbba

To 0x00000000000000000000060000

00000000000000

#21,447,25
0,208,592,
036,265,67
3,973,857,
429,954,16
0,348,179,
309,213,40
2,927,805,
342,792,81
7,710,202,
880

#112,731,7
86,039,955
,401,722,8
79,851,620
, 473,357 ,4
74,194,515
,615,250,0
81,672,267
,225,811,7
18,540,099
, 984
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3e5c3fe18de53d15e5068838c723f60cd86e2ab7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3e5c3fe18de53d15e5068838c723f60cd86e2ab7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d2179eca0a3164a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d2179eca0a3164a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d2179eca0a3164a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d2179eca0a3164a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d2179eca0a3164a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d2179eca0a3164a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

