# 3xpl

# TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-23 00:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x845492a67edb61fd9cec920f517c94d8a7525773ef

5613d0717b8016bfc5ea19

DATE & TIME Nov 05, 2023 · 20:31 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 49,586,297 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

### MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	<pre>0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a 9b8ce36a295359 the-void</pre>	0.000568566593445960 MATIC � 0.00 USD	Burnt fee
From To	0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a 9b8ce36a295359 0x09385a960a2e0b6b4516d34153 4da92cb2a50085	0.003609771570554040 MATIC � 0.00 USD	Miner fee
From To	0xb1558a780df0f95729de9c900a 9b8ce36a295359 0x3e5c3fe18de53d15e5068838c7 23f60cd86e2ab7	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

## ERC-20 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sender /	Recipient	
----------	-----------	--

From <u>0x3e5c3fe18de53d15e5068838c723f60cd8</u> 7.207120 USDC ፟

Amount

<u>6e2ab7</u> 7.20 USD

To  $\underline{ 0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d2179eca0}$ 

a3164a

### ERC-1155 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount		
From	<u>0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d</u> <u>2179eca0a3164a</u>	7,207,120	#21,447,25 0,208,592, 036,265,67 3,973,857, 429,954,16	
То	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000		0,348,179, 309,213,40 2,927,805, 342,792,81 7,710,202, 880	
From	<u>0xcdee609aa45f0fa03fbe64d38d</u> <u>2179eca0a3164a</u>	5,937,012	#112,731,7 86,039,955 ,401,722,8 79,851,620 ,473,357,4	
То	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000		74,194,515 ,615,250,0 81,672,267 ,225,811,7 18,540,099 ,584	

#### DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of transaction